Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com 173
OAV     Vertical Unit Heater
Color
• Standard: almond.
Finish
• Standard: epoxy/polyester powder paint.
Voltage
• 208V, 240V, 347V, 480V, 600V, 1 or 3-phase.

40
610 mm
24"
610 mm
24"
Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com174
OAV
Models
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number. See the Product Code section inside the front cover.
Standard color is almond.
kW Volts (ph) Product # Price BTU/hr cfm
Temperature Rise Motor Weight
°C °F HP rpm lb kg
5.0 208 (1) OAV05008AM 3554.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
5.0 208 (3) OAV05038AM 3554.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
7.5 208 (3) OAV07538AM 3624.00 25590 600 22 40 1/25 1050 75 34
10.0 208 (3) OAV10038AM 3700.00 34120 750 23 42 1/25 1050 75 34
15.0 208 (3) OAV15038AM 5824.00 51180 1200 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
20.0 208 (3) OAV20038AM 6045.00 68240 1600 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
25.0 208 (3) OAV25038AM 6323.00 85300 2000 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
30.0 208 (3) OAV30038AM 6522.00 102360 2300 23 41 1/6 1075 100 48
5.0 240 (1) OAV05000AM 3554.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
7.5 240 (1) OAV07500AM 3624.00 25590 600 22 40 1/25 1050 75 34
10.0 240 (1) OAV10000AM 3700.00 34120 750 23 42 1/25 1050 75 34
15.0 240 (1) OAV15000AM 5824.00 51180 1200 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
20.0 240 (1) OAV20000AM 6045.00 68240 1600 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
25.0 240 (1) OAV25000AM 6323.00 85300 2000 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
30.0 240 (1) OAV30000AM 6522.00 102360 2300 23 41 1/6 1075 100 48
5.0 347 (1) OAV05007AM 3669.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
7.5 347 (1) OAV07507AM 3719.00 25590 600 22 40 1/25 1050 75 34
10.0 347 (1) OAV10007AM 3788.00 34120 750 23 42 1/25 1050 75 34
25.0 480 (3) OAV25034AM 6575.00 85300 2000 22 40  1/6 1075 100 48
30.0 480 (3) OAV30034AM  6700.00 102360 2300 23 41  1/6 1075 100 48
5.0 600 (1) OAV05006AM 3669.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
5.0 600 (3) OAV05036AM 3669.00 17060 450 19 34 1/25 1050 75 34
7.5 600 (3) OAV07536AM 3719.00 25590 600 22 40 1/25 1050 75 34
10.0 600 (3) OAV10036AM 3788.00 34120 750 23 42 1/25 1050 75 34
15.0 600 (3) OAV15036AM 6223.00 51180 1200 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
20.0 600 (3) OAV20036AM 6448.00 68240 1600 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
25.0 600 (3) OAV25036AM 6575.00 85300 2000 22 40 1/6 1075 100 48
30.0 600 (3) OAV30036AM 6700.00 102360 2300 23 41 1/6 1075 100 48
40.0 600 (3) OAV40036AM 8792.00 136480 4800 15 26 1/6 1140 215 98
50.0 600 (3) OAV50036AM 9853.00 170600 4800 18 33 1/6 1140 215 98
60.0 600 (3) OAV60036AM 10840.00 204720 4800 22 40 1/6 1140 215 98
Options
Product #
Kit
Product #